THE OFFICIAL GAZETTE 67H JANUARY, 1950
LEGAL SUPFLEMENT - B

MINISTRY OF COMMUNICATION & WORKS
NOTICE

HIRE CAR & MOTOR
(MINI) BUS FARE- TABLES

Notice is hereby given that with effect from
g9-11-25, fares of hire cars and motor (mini)
buses operating in the various urban and rural
districts, have been fixed in accordance with
Regulation 204 of the Motor Vehicles and Road
Traffic Regulations, as in the schedule at-

tached. )
Effective from 89-11-25
GEORGETOWN ’
idni Hire Dist.
STAGES Bus Car Mls.
1, Any journey within Vater Street, 2,50 3.25 3
Seawall Road, Vlissengen Road and
Princess Street,
2. Any journey starting from any points
in area (1) to any points in =
(a) Xitty - Campbellville (up to 3.25 4.25 4
Sheriff Street)
(b) Campbellville (east of Sheriff 3.75 4,75 Ly
Street) Prashad Nagar,
Lamaha Gardens, Sophia.
3
(c) Lodge (up to Kitty Avenue) 2,50 3.25 3
(d) Lodge (east of Kitty Avenue) 3.25 4,25 4
Meadow Brook
(e) West La Penitence/west Ruimveldt 2,50 3.25 b
(f) East La Penitence/iast Ruimveldt 2.50 3.25 J
R
(€) Tucville 3.25 4,25 4
(h)  Roxanne Burnham Gardons, South 3.25 4.25 4
Ruimveldt (up to Shopping Plaza)
(1) Eost of Shopping Plaza, South 4,50 5.75 54
Ruimveldt Gardens, South Auinveldt
Park, Festival City, North
East Ruimveldt.
3. ﬁyag‘ourne3' starting from any point
fa ea (2) to any point in area (1) the
re shall be similar to those
Provided for in area (2). -
L. An
' Y Short journey not
he Qt prcvided for 2.50 3.25 -
rein but within area (1% ana (2).




‘2 THE OFFICIAL GAZE’I'I‘E LEGAL SUPPLEMENT :_BHGTH Jan., 19

E4ST_3:.NX_3BsR3ICE

Dist.{ Mini | Hire Pist.| Mini | Hire§
STAGES Mls. | Bus Car STAGES Mis. | Bus Car
v £ | ¢ s £ |- £ 7
NEW_AISIE W.M: Hald:
1. Clasgow 3 2.5C | 3.25 1. Ma etraite 3 h.co} 5.007%
2. Prcvidence - Bell 5 4.cc 5.25 | 2. Belmont - 5 6.5C | 8.5¢C j
Vue Experiment 4
3. Rotter Dam - 7 5.75 1 7.5C | 3. Essendam - Piegt| 7 9.0C |11.75}
Friends ;
4, Enfield - 9 | 7.25| 9.50 | 4. Juliinenburg 9 |10.75 |13.757%
Buses Lust 3
5. Jighburg 11 9.CO0 111,5C | 5. Christfnes Lust 4 11 12,25 16.0:1
Hope town -
u
6. Light Town 12 9.75 | 12,50 } 6, Kitty Gamgoc 13 Ji14.co }18.or
Creek -
7. Gangoc Creek - 14 11.25 | 14.75 1 7. Light Tcwn - 15 15.5C
Mconas Ville Highbury
8. Sebastopol - 16 |13.0C |16.75 | 8. Buses Lust 16 16425 | 21..2 &
Hopetown ) p:
9. Macaw - Piegt 18 14.5C | 18,75 | 9. De Kinderen - 18 18.CC | 23.25 3
/inker T Enfield
10, Zorg-en-Vlygt - 2C |16.c0 | 21.cC po. Frienis - 20 |19.5C
Sans Souci Brothers
11. Essendam - Unicn 2z |18.75 | 24.25 1. Longdale - 22 |21.zc
EnZinburgh
12. Belmont - 24 21,25 | 27.5C 2, Prcvilence - 24 22.75
Schepowoed Overwinning
13. Angsburg - Mara 26 23.75 { 31,CO RI3. Stanleytcwn - 26 24,25

New anmsterdam

Note: .Jiny short journey not prcviles for within this area, the fare
shall be J2.57 fur mini bus and +3.25 fcr hire car.




6t Jan., 1990 THE OFFICIAL GAZETTE LEeGAL SUPPLEMENT — B 3

BLACK BUSE POLDER
Dist, Mini Hire Dist., Mini riro
STAGES Mls, Bus Car STAGES Mls, Bus Car
VY RV v v f
ROSE' HALL: Y.KUS.AQT:
1. Port Mourant = 3 2,50 3.25 1. Johanna 3 3,00 4,
Vhim
2, Lancaster - b 3.25 4.25 2, Mibicuri 7 7.00 9.G7
Ulverstos
3. Alnes. = Hogstye 6 5.00 6.25 3. Lesbeholden 11 11.0C 14.5¢C
4. Lesbeholden 13 12,50 16.25 4, adventure 18 18,00 23,50
5, Mibicuri 17 16.5C 21.25 5, Hogstye - 20 2C.0C 26.C0
Lancheste-
6. Johanna 21 20,25 26.25 6, “him - Fort 23 22,50 29.25
dcurant
7. Yakusari 24 23.25 3C.0C 7. Reso aall 24 23.25 3¢,

Note: Any short journey on the Black Bush Polder Roac not previ ‘el
for within this area the fare shall be (3,00 by mini bus an?!
$4.00 by hire car. On the Corentyne main road h-owever, the
fare shall be vz,50 by mini bus and v3.25 by hire car for a
shert jcurney.



4£HE OFFICIAL GAZETTE LecAL SuppLEMENT — B 6TH Jan, 1990 i

N/GEO]
STAGES il bt e STAGES net | Bist A
g 13 ¢ g 4 13 4
GRORGETOWN s LINDEN:

1. Boeles 3 2.50 | 3.25 {1. Kara Kara 3 2,50 3.25
2. Bagotstwon 4 3,25 | 4.25 [ 2. Bamia Toll Station 6 5.00 | 6.25
3. Heretelling 5 4.00 | 5.25 | 3. Moblissa 10 8.00 }10.50
4, Famm - Covent Gardens 6 5.00 | 6.25 | 4. Kairuni Crock 15 12.00 }15.75
5. Prospbct - Diamond 7 5.75 | 7.50 | 5. Loo Crcck 20 16,00 [21.00
6. Golden Grove 8 6.50 | 8.50 | 6. Cross Road 25 20.00 }26.00
7. Good Success 9 7.25 | 9.50 | 7. Long Crock 30 24,00 [31.25
8. Craig - Now Hope 10 8.00 |10.50 | 8. Kuru Kuru Toll Station {36 30.00 [38475
9, Friendship 12 9.75 112.50 | 9. Yarrowkabra 39 32.50 [42.00
10. Garden of Eden 13 10,50 [13.75 10. Madewini River 4 34.00 [44.00
11. Brickery - Sup.ort 14 | .25 [14.75 h1. Sousayke 45 | 37.25 [48.25
12. Land of Canarn 16 13.00 {16.75 12. Dcn Hewvel 46 38,00 {49.25
13. Sarah Johanna = Pcarl | 17 13.75 {17.75 n3. Coverden = Crleodenia a7 39.00 }50.25

14, Caledonia - Covcrden 18 14.50 118.75 14. Pcarl - Sarah Johanna 48 39.75 |51.25

15. Den Hewvol 19 15,25 |1 20.00 {15. Land of Cannrn 50 47,25 |53.50.
16. Soosdykao 20 16.00 | 21.00 {16, Rclicf - Support 51 42.00 [54.50
17. Madewini River 24 19.25 {25.00 [17. Supply - Grrdcn of Eden | 52 43.00 |55.50
18. Yarrowkabre 26 21.00 | 27.25 |18, Fricndship 54, 44,50 15750
19. Kuru Kuru Toll Station| 29 24.50 | 31.50 19, Ncw Hopce - Craig 55 1 45.25 |58.50
20. Long Creck 35 29.25 | 37.75 [20. Gooud Succuss 56 46400 {59:75
21. Cross Road 40 33.25 ] i3.00 21. CGolden Grove 57 17.00 | 60.75
22. Louo Creck 45 37.25 | 48.25 [22. Dinmcend - Prospect 58 17.75 | 61.75
23. Kairuni Creck 50 $1.25 | 53.50 j23. Covent Gardeng = Farm 59 48.50 | 62.75
24, Moblissa 55 45.25 | 58.50 121, Hurstclling 6C 49.25 1 63.75
25. Bamia Tcll Station 59 18,50 | 62.75{25. Pravidence = Decles 62 51,00 | 65.7%
26. Knra Karn 52 51.00 | 65.75126. ugricola - MHustm 64 52.50 | 68, )
27. Linden 65 53.25 | 69.)0{27. Georptoun 65 53.25 | 6.0
NOTs: Any chori jeurncy not provided for within this arce, tho £are ghall bo

32450 fotr mini bus and 33.25 for hire cor.



1.
2,

3.

Se

1.

2,

EAST CANJE
Dist. Mini Hire Dist, Mipi
STAGES Mis, Bus Car STAGES Ms.
£ ¢ ¢ s ¢4
NEW AMSTERDAM: GANGARM 1
Canefield 2,50 3.25 1, Gold Stone Hall 2.0
Rose Hall - 4 3.25 4,25 2, Adelphi - Rose 1 3.2%
Adelphi Hall
Good Banana 5 4,00 5.25 3. Cnne Field 6 5,00
Land
Betsy Ground 6 5,60 6,25 U4, Cumberland 7 5.75
Gangaram 8 6,5 8.5 5. New Amsterdam 8 6.50
WEST CANJE
NEVW AMSTERDAM PAILLADELPHIA:
Lochabor 3 2,5 3.25 1., Blyandaal 3 2,50
Sandvocrt - 5 4,00 5,25 2. New Rising ) 4,00
Sun - Lochaber
Anna Cementina - 7 5.75 7.50 3. Vreyheid - New 7 5.75
Philladelphia Amsterdam
Note: Any short iournoy nqat i\ruvidud within this area, the fare
shall be $2.50 for mini bus and $3.25 for hire dar,

OFFICIAL GAZETTE LEeGAL SUPPLEMENT — B 5

3.28
5.25



I A

6 THE OFFICIAL GAZETTE LEGAL SUPPLEMENT — B 6TH JaN.,, 19

GEOKG PO RO i/ Gion TG
R EEYIIS EETY TS Vit | 0 | i
LT aGES wlo. Hust (IR SYauie Mi:. s St
2 £ " i £
GEOKGHTOUN s HOLTGNOL:
1. hitty 3 250 5.25 1. e divht 5 LR B
0. Blypezight - Liliendall 4 §.25 4.2% o o Chond = el 4 [ETAN IR PTLN
pamp Aic
% Turkeyen -~ Cummingo ) A4 W0 RAE I 'S{ill\ Lad — Y 100 |, 0n
Lodgo HVernes:s
4. Turkeyen - U.G. Campus 6 4.00 0.5 {4 kxpeatation - (. CSN N
Joeodley Puark
Y« Industry - Plalusance 6 H.00 (oo | h. dne 12 = ! TG
' Wt rloo Jil i
i
6. Hottor Hope - Montrou: 7 ERVA l S0 16, Wirirloa - 3l 6.5 ‘
| Sxperiment
Ve Belicity - LUBLIL te Ha) o)) [ Te nth - 9 T.25 ] 9000
Nearstiphoid
Jde Ruterverwagting - ) P ;J 1.0 |3, llert Wollingston —ﬁ 10 XIS 0N HESIRNV]
Mon Kupue : Lt Jokn
tie venuragt - Teo Fricndn [ERPES SERPRRY] 150 (). del Alr - ﬂunnlub! 1 G0 11.M0
fUe NOg kny - La 1" 9.0 CUR0 §OL Gnllin Grov - - 12 RS LESPREV]
2.7 mnalssanco Loeve by Lnoe
11, Buzoa - Ltrataply 2 s . TV RTINS I 3.2
12, Joliingon - Eatorprisc S Vo SOt )e Juaepe = Brahon 14 o
135, L1.3abeth Hall - s e V- ; e
dscloagton { i
S3kasn Jpevs - Nootua gl 07 hs s | C ol REFCA
. LW Lan. = 3cu Hive # 13 . ¢ - 2! T
1. Cre.1 F1a1d - Masquita 2 teren o0 e e SRR E P
B I i | !
R i
17 3zring Hall - Good Int.out 25 e fens r7. Lrenture = : e
! : Lcat e :
.. “corzigtigheid - 23 .00 330 pe gaga - ai 20 2107502 .25
“ahilza Markot .t !
14, ¥akaica Markct - Cano 3 24.02 34,25 19, Yauntl.v - 2T.E5 5002
oreva Hnaicony Jniter
22, Vilholaina - strangrou: 7 {21.15 2.2 38§ 2 50434.50
2!y u8 delicou - Harmon 2 3.2 5. I
anl1 v 9 > SEERIFUASY FEIPR
22, 2abscca's Lust - 31 {25.00 |32.25 P2, Sar- . - FR ARE PN E0 %!
Zseland Pur..v e .
25, 2lanters Hall - Sarah 33 26.50 [34.5C R3. B 1l - . . 29,00 |%6.50
24, Urill - Ormsary 35 23.00 |36.50 P4. Fodriiist’ - 37 L 19.75138.50
Tontoayr )
25, L~ Raisonably = 37 29.75 3.5C 3. Cont.nt = 5 £1.2514C.75
Followship Bolvieduro ) l I




¢ia Jan., 1990 THE OFFICIAL GAZETTE

i

1,
2.

3.
l"
5.

10.
11,
12,

13

14,

15.

16.

17
28
19
2
21

.

.

STAGES

GEORGETOVN:

Eccles

Bagotstown -
Providence

Mocha
Herstelling

Farm - Covent
Gardens

Prospect ~
Diamond

Golden Grove

Good Success

Craig -~ New Hcpe

Friendship
Garden of Ecen

drickery -
Support

Land of Canaan

Sarah Johanna =
Pearl

Caledonia -
Coverden

Den Heuvel

Soesdyke
Timehri Gate
Docks

G.D.F Compound
Airpert

Note:

Dist.
Mls.

10

12
13
14

16
17

18

19

20
21
23
25
26

iini
Bus
a r

> £

2.50
3.25

5.75
4,00
5.0C

5.75
6.50

7.25
8.0C

9.75
1Cc.5C
11.25

13.0¢
13.75

14,50

15.25

16.cC
17.60
18.50
20.00
21.CO

Eire
Car

3‘25
4.25

7.50
5.25
6.25

7.50
8.50

9.5G
10.5C

12.5C
13.75
14.75

16.75
17.75

18.75
20.0C

21.00
22.00
24 .00
26.CGC

STuGES

TIIERT:

1. G.D.F Ccmpound

2, Docks

3. Timehri Gate
4, Scesdyke
5. Den Heuvel

6, Ccverden -
Calodcnia

7. Pearl - Sarah
Jokanna

8., Land of Canaan

9. Suppcrt -
Brickery

1C. Garden cf Eden
11, Friendship

12, New Hore -
Craig

13. Gocd Success

14. Golcen Grove

15. Prcspect -
Diamond

16. Cuvent Gzrden
Farm

17. Herstellingz
L]

18. Mocha

19, Provicdence

2C. Agricola

27.25|22. Georgetown

Dist.
Mls,

[<,)

10
12

13
14
16

17
18

19

21
23
23
25
26

LEGAL SUPPLEMENT — B 7

HMini
Bus

v £

2.50
2.5C

4.co
5.0C
5.75

6.50
7.25

8.cc
9.75

10.50
11.25
13.cCC

13.75
14.50C

'15.25

16,CC

17.CC
18.50
18.50
2C,CC
21.06G

Any short journey nct provided for within this area, the

fare shall be 2,50 for mini bus and {3.25 for hire car.

fdire
Car

3.25
3.25

5.25
6.25
7.5C

8.5C

24, o
24,0
26.0C
27.25



8 THE OFFICIAL GAZETTE LecAL SupPLEMENT — B 6TH Jan.,, 199

COREFTIEE
STACES My st Kia: |B
. Bus ,- ICar 'AGS3 Ms. us
3 £ 13 £ $ £
NEV ANSTERD/M: L :
1. Palmym 3 2.50( 3.25 | 1. Skeldon 31 25]3s 4
2. Prospect — Trcurniet 5 4.30(5.25 | 2. Springlands - Wo. T7| 5 | 4:00 | 5.5
3. Hermitage — Dun Robin | #7 | 6.25]7.75 | 3. Wo. 76 - He. T3 7515179 3
4. Industry - Marysburg 9 7.75 {10.00 | 4. No. 72 - Ho. 6€ 9 | 7.25 9.0 H
5. Balram - Courtland 11 9.50 [12.00 | 5. Ho. 67 - No. 64 1 | 9.2 |12
6. Pyrish — Balvedore 13 | 11.00 |14.00 | 6. %o. 63 - Wo. 59 k13 [11.20 {1:.0
7. Hampshirc - Ankerville 15 12.75 {16.25 | 7. No. 58 - No. 53 15 }12.0 |16.5
8. Haswell - Letter Kenny | 17 ] 14.25}18.25 | 8. ¥o. 50 - Lecds 17 1325 |18.25
9. auchlyne - Llness 19 |15.75§20.25 | 9. Ho. 49 - Ho. 46 19 }15.75 {.5
19. Salton - Numey *#21 | 38¥20 [22.75 |10, Hc. 46 - Bungel 21 }17.50 j22.%0
11. Kildonan - Kilmarnock 23 ]119.5015.00 |11. Jave - Brighton 23 |19.20 2.5
12. Philippi - Tarlogic 25 | 21.257.20 |12, Sevill: - Tarlogie |25 {20.50 [2€.
13. Mecedonia - Brighton 27 {22.75[50.90 |13. dellington Park 27 }22.25 |28.%
14. Kiltaim - Bengal 29 | 24.50[31.30 |14, Yaida - Numey 29 23.75 |35.75
15. Joppa - K2. 46 31 26.20 [33.25 {15. Fricndship ~ Llness P51 ] 26.00 }33.25
16. Fo. 47 - Lecds 33 | 27.5235.25 |16. Mlverston 33 |27.50 {35.25
17. No. S1 - Unicn 35 129.25[57.25 |17. Bleczficld - 35 |29.25 {37.25
snkervillc
18. No. 54 - Nc. 53 31 | 36.75{39.50 [18. Prrt licur-nt - 37 {32.75 139.5"
Belvedor:
19. Nc. 62 - Nc. 6. *39 33.23 2.2 }13. Niggz - C:urtland 39 [32.25 i:.T
20. New Market - No. 68 2 | 3.55)5.30 [25.°N;. 1 = inrysburg 213290 [43.S
21. No. 69 - No. T3 43 |36.53}.6.30 {21. Sast Lithira - 43 136..2 |-€.7
j Dum, R:bin*
22, Moo T4 =82, TT 45 37.75 k8.25 |22. 42rrcn Trpurnict 9 1371.75 | £.5
23. Blize - Springlands 37 |39.25[53.25 {23. Liwis lencr - Palzyrd 47 [39.25 |50.55
Z%. Skeldon - Crebw>cd Creck] 52 +1.79153.55 [24. Cucbirlsni - Row 57 | 41.75 [53.50
a~sterdam

NOTT: .ny short journcy n—.tvpr:vided for withir this arce, thc fare shall be
52.5) for mini dus and 3.25 for hire car.




6tH Jan., 1990 THE OFFICIAL GAZETTE LeGAL SUPPLEMENT — B 11

SUPE C TY/SUF: NghM
Dist. Mini FHirc Dist. Mini Hire
STAGES Mls. DBus Car STLGES Mls, Buaé Gar
" > ~ 4
SUPEN,M: CLRITY :
1. Hidernia 3 3.9 4.70 1. Evergreon 3 3.0 400
2. Fairfield - Vilvocrdon 5 5.0 6.25 2. Opposite - Better 5 5.)) 6.25
Hepe
3. Middlosex - Rivorstown 7 .6.75 8.75 3. andrews - Dartmouth 7 6.75 8.75
+. iiry Hall - Onderneoming 9  8.75 11.25 4. Perth - Parndisc 9  8.75 11..25
5. Sudiie - Johanna Cecelie 11 13,75 13.75 5. gau:n Hall = Hampten 11 10.75 13,75
sur
6. Zorg - Perscrvcrance 13 12.50 16.25 6. Windsor Castlc = Lima 13 12.50 16425
7. Cullen - Zorg-cn-Vlygt 15  14.50 18.75 7. La Bcllc 4llinnce - 15 14.50 18475
Henriotta
g. goff Vgn surich - 17 16.50 21.25 8. Lnna Regina = Rclinnco 17 16.50 21.25
ue.nstown
9. Capuey -~ 4ffiancs 19  18.25 23.75 9. Mainstay - Affiancc 19 18.25 23.7
12. Culumbia - Reliance 21 2225 26.25h>. Taymouth Manor - 21 2u.25 26-?5
Queonstdwn
11. Bush Lot - Henrictte 23 22.25 28.75 11. L'Unicn - Zorg-un- 23 22.25 28.%Y5
Viypt
12. Richmond - Limn 25 24.00 31.25 12. annrndaleo - 25 24433 51.25
Perscverance
13. Ccffee Grove - Hampton 27 26.3D 33,75 13. Golien Flecee -~ 27  26.wu  33.75
Court Jolinnann Ceeelin
14, Duvonshire Castlc - 29 28.2) 36.25 14. Marin's Lodgc 29 28,00 36.25
Perndiso Johunna Cecclin
15. Perth - Dartmouth 31 3veou 38475 15. wdventure - kiverstow 31 Jo:00 3g.75
16, gu\mty Hall - Better 33 31.75 4125 16. Prmona - Vilv. rien 33 3175 41.25
ope
17. Ln Source - Evergre.n ® 3375 437517, Fairfi 14 - Mibomic 35 3375 43.75
18. Berks - Chardty 38 3.5 4759 14 Supenaam 38 36.5  47.50

NOTE:

$3.00 for min bus and $4.00 for hire car.

4iry short journey not provided for within this aren, the fare shall bo



14.

12 THE OFFICIAL GAZETTE LeGAL SUPPLEMENT — B 6TH Jan., 1980

SLAGES

Adventure:
Johanna Cgcelia

Zorg, - Pcrcoverance

Cullsn - Zorg-cn-Vlyegt 7

Hoffvan Curich-
Que nstown

Capocy Ck. -~ iffiance
Columbia -~ Reliance

Bush Lot - Henrietta

Richmond - Lima

Coffee Grovec -
Hampton Court

Devonshire - Castle

Perth - Dartmouth

Bounty Hall -
Better Hope

La Resource -
Evergreen

Berks - Charity

Supcnaam:

Hibernia

. Fairfield -

Vilvoorden

Middlesex - Riverstown

Airy Hall - Advcnture

ADVENTURE/CHLRITY/.DVENTURE

Hire
Car
34

4.00
6.25
5.75

11.25

13.75

16.25
1379

21.25

23.75
26.25

28.25

31.25
33.75

37.50

14

STAGES
Charity:
Bvergreen
Opposite -~ Better Hope
anarews - Dartmouth
Perth - Paradise
W:lton Hcll - Hampton

Court
¥indsor Castle ~ Lima

La Be¢ll Llliance =
Henrictta

. Lnna Regina -~ Reliance

Mainstay - iffiance

Taymouth Manor -
Queenstown

. L'Union - Zcrg-en-Vlygt

Annandale -
Perscverance

Golden Flsccc - Johanna
Cecelia

Marias Lodge -
Adventure

ADVENTURR/ SUPENALN/ LDV 3} ITURE

Dist. Mini
Mls. Bus
3 4
3 3.00
5 5.00
6.75
9 8.75
11 h0.75
15 Hh2.50
15 14.50
17 16.50
19 1€.25
21 20.25
23 22 25
25 24.00
27  26.09
30 29.00
3 3.00
5 5.00
7 6.75
8 T.75

4.00

6.25

'

8.75
10.00

1.

2,

3,
4.

Advonture s

Vilvoorden

Fairficld -~ Hiberbia

Dry Shorc - Croda Intent

Spring Hall - oup-naam

bist.
1s.

15

17
19

21

23

25

27

Mini
B
A

3.00
5.00
6.75

8.75

14.50

16.50

18425
20.2%

224,25

24.00
26.00

29.00

3.00

5.00

6.75
175

Hira
Car
38T¢

4.00
6.25
8.75

h1.25

N3.75
16.25
1€.75
21.25
23.75

26,25

26.25

31.25
33,75

37.50

4 .00

65.25

8.75
10.00



6TH JaN., 1990 THE OFFICIAL GAZETTE LEGAL SUPPLEMENT — B i3

HAKENLGAM
GOOD SUCCESS/ZEELANDIL/GOGD SUCCESS

Dist. | Mini Hire Dist.| Mini Hirc
STLGES Mls . Bus Car ST.GES Mls. Bus Car
: 4|3 £ s £ 15
GO0 SUCCESS: ZEELNDLL:
1. Sarah 2 4.00 | 5.00 1. Calzdonin 2 4.00 | 5.00
2. Fricndship - Mcerzorg| 4 5.25 1 6.75 2. Mcerzorg - Friocnd- 4 5.25 | 6.75
ship
3. Caledonia - 6 7.75110.00 3. Sarah 6 7.75 {10.00
Zeelandia
e GOOD, SUCCESS/MOO: 00D _$UCCESS
R o8
1. Noitgedacht 2 4.00{ 5.00 | 1. Meerzorg * 2 4.00 | 5.00
2. Arthurvillc - 4 5.254{ 6.75 2. Maria's Plcasure - 4 5.25 | .75
Jomberg
3. Marionvillc - faria's| o 7.75 ]} 10.00 3. Domberg - 6 7.75 [10.00
Pleasure arthurvillc
4. Meermogg - Moorfarm | 8 10.25 } 13.50 | 4. Noitcgdacht - Good | 8 [10.25 [13.50
Success
GCOD $YCCESS/RIDGE/GQOD SUCCESS
1. Hoitgedacht 2 4.00 5.00 1. Breman 2 4.00 5.00
2. Maria Jouanna -~ 4 5.25| 6.75 | 2. Rush Brook - Maria 4 5.25 | 5.75
Rush Brook Johanna
3. Breman - Ridg: o 7.79§1C.00 3. Noitgclacht - 6 7.75 ]110.00

Good Success

NOTE:

34.00 for mini bus and 35.0C for hire car.

4ny short journey not provided for within this arca, the fare shall be



14 THE 'OFFICIAL" GAZETTE LeGAL SUPPLEMENT — B 6TH Jawn., 1990

STAGES

Enterprise
Endeavour

Amsterdam -
Retrieve

Elizabeth An:
- Ccrnelia

Enterprise
Dornhaag

Xingston -
Twekesturg

Richmond Hill
Unifcrm

Enigrgrise
Lcrnhaag
Vertrouwen
Entercrise
Waterloo
Success

Phoenix

Ncte:

Dist,
Mls.

Mini
Bus

3 ¢

4,00

5.25

7.75

4.o0

6.50

9.00

4,00

6.50

4,00
4,00

4,00

Hire
Car

L

5.0C

6.75

10.00

*5.00

8.50

11.75

5.00

8.50

5.00
5.00

5.00

£}

LEGUA

STAG.

[
~

t

Pleasing iiope

1, @lizabeth Ann

2, detricve-amsterdam

3. Endeavour -

Uniform
. dichmond Hill

2. Twekesbury -
Kingston

3. Dornhaag -
Bnterprise

Vertrouwen
1. Dorhaag
2. Bntergrise
jPhoenix
Success
2, Waterlno

3. Enterprise

Dist. Mini
Mls. Bus
I ¢
2 4 .00
4 5.25
6 7.75
* L3
2 4 .00
5 6.50
7 $.00
3 4.c0
5 6.50
1 4.00
2 4,00
3 4,00

Eire
Car

3 f

5.00

6.75

10.00

5.00

£.50

11.75

5.00

8.50

5.0C
5s€0

5.0C

Any ﬁhort Journey not provicded for within this ‘area, the fare shall
be” 34.00 for Mini Bus and

w

5.00 for Hire Car,



	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3
	Page 4
	Page 5
	Page 6
	Page 7
	Page 8
	Page 9
	Page 10
	Page 11
	Page 12



